Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
t D ' Diode UFCapacitors
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
VAR Series Zinc Oxide Varistor
FEATURES Thickness(max.)

MD 17.5 20 0.7 7.5:I:0.8 2.5 220K 45 45 45 45 5_()
20D 24 26.5 1.0 10i1.0 2.5 180K 4.0 45 4.5 45 5,0
HOW TO ORDER
VAR---IZIIZI D |:||:||:l K E Blank: STANDARD VARISTOR
Z: HIGH ENERGY PRODUCTS|_ Q: 6KV3KA PRODUCTS
PACKAGE TYPE”
TOLERANCE
VARISTOR VOLTAGE CODE
DISC TYPE: ROUND
DIAMETER CODE
"Packing Type: Code B means bulk package, standard leg length;
Code C means bulk package, cut leg
Code A means Ammo Taped in box
Code R means Taped & Reel
Code L means Long Leeds
SERIES CODE
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
tBI Diode U FCapacitors
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
VAR Series Zinc Oxide Varistor
ZINC OXIDE VARISTOR 05D
SPECIFICATION (for Standard MOVS)
Maximum Maximum Rated Varistor
Clampmg Typ3cal
Maximum Voltage Capacntance
allowable Voltage Energy Power Voltage
Part No
10,1000 5)
Peak Current (Max.) (reference)
AC rms DC rms
(
(J)
"
(8/20us)
(w) v m (V)
VC Ip @1KHz
(V) (V)
""